Mason-Allen Configuration
Using the SutureLoc™ Implant for
Meniscal Root Repair
Surgical Technique
02  I  Mason-Allen Configuration Using the SutureLoc™ Implant for Meniscal Root Repair
SutureLoc™ Implant
Mason-Allen Configuration Using the SutureLoc™ Implant for Meniscal Root Repair
The SutureLoc implant is an all-suture, knotless anchor specifically

arthrex.com
© 2024-08 Arthrex, Inc. All rights reserved. LT1-000307-en-US_A
Ordering Information
Product Description Item number
SutureLoc™ Implant Kit AR-4551
SutureLoc implant
2.4 mm cannulated drill pin
Knee Scorpion™ needle
8 mm × 3 cm PassPort Button™ cannula
SD SutureLasso™ wire
Meniscal Repair and Resection
Product Description Item number
Meniscal repair and resection set AR-4555S
Point-to-point meniscal root marking hook AR-1610H
Meniscal root marking hook AR-1610MR
Locking guide for meniscal root marking hook AR-1610LG
Knee Scorpion suture passer AR-12990
2.75 mm mini suture retriever, straight AR-11540
MegaBiter™ punch, straight AR-41006
MegaBiter punch, up curved AR-41026
MegaBiter punch, straight left AR-41006L
MegaBiter punch, straight right AR-41006R
Probe, 3.4 mm hook AR-10010
Meniscal repair rasp AR-4130
Side-release RetroConstruction™ handle AR-1510HR
Drill sleeve for side-release handle, ratcheting, 2.4 mm AR-1510FD-24
Stepped drill sleeve for side-release handle, ratcheting AR-1510FS-7
Insert for stepped drill sleeve, 2.4 mm AR-1204F-24I
Meniscal repair and resection instrument case AR-4555C
Products advertised in this brochure / surgical technique guide may not be available in all countries. For information on availability, please contact Arthrex
Customer Service or your local Arthrex representative.
Reference